Klubbmasterskap i Jaktstig 2017-04-15

Plac Namn Resultat 1:a Skilje
Oppen Klass
1 Niclas Emilsson 174 126
2 Hakan Enlund 174 104
3 Johan Emilsson 166 47
4 Emil Erixon 165 44
5 Linus Ljunggren 157 106
6 Fredrik Franzen 154 65
7 Par Eriksson 151 40
8 Tobias Andersson 150 26
9 Axel Rydholm 150 24
10 Patrik Gunnarsson 145 16
11 Pierre Borefur 144 49
12 Crister Johansson 142 28
13 Niklas Eriksson 139 62
14 Oskar Eriksson 138 14
15 Anders Mansson 133 44
16 Robin Jacobsson 131 21
17 Peter Martini 128 11
18 Mattias Mellander 124 23
19 Oysterin Dahl 121 44
20 Johan Andersson 115 15
21 Marcus Ramstrom 64 3

Veteran klass

1 Jonas Sandberg 142 48
2 Evert Nilsson 141 17
3 Lars Andersson 140 43
4 Stig Levison 123 10
5 Per-Ake Petersson 120 43
6 Jan Andersson 97 0
7 Lindor Linden 84 12

Oldboys klass

1 Klas Johansson 170 60
2 Tomas Sandstedt 169 64
3 Mikael Eriksson 164 43
4 Dan Rombo 164 42
5 Janne Gustavsson 158 62
6 Per Sandberg 158 11
7 Mats Nilsson 152 8
8 Leif Nilsson 149 37
9 Jonas Andersson 149 10

10 Stig-Anders Carlsson 148 24

11 Magnus Rydholm 138

12 Jens Melander 115 1

13 Lars Andersson 87 13



Junior klass
1 Pontus Gunnarsson
2 William Rombo
3 Emil Morberg
4 Andreas Martini

Dam klass
Inga-Lill Karlsson
Martina Johansson
Elin Forslund
Jonna Eriksson
Hanna Emilsson
Lina Jurvanen
Moa Emilsson

Pia Andersson
Karin Arbin

Sofia Emilsson
Christina Carlsson

160
145
79
50
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107
104
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86
86
84
56
44

44
24
17

49
56

19
35
18

14



